
November 15, 2018 - Event Attendees 

First Last Title Organization Email
John Arendt Director Environmental Management & Business Institute - UWGB arendtjo@uwgb.edu

Tom Baron Principal Economic Development Planner ECWRPC tbaron@ecwrpc.org

Jon Bartz Regional Economic Development Director WEDC jon.bartz@wedc.org
Ben Block Planner GRAEF Ben.Block@graef-usa.com

Michael Brown
Community & Economoic Development 
Director Town of Greenville mbrown@townofgreenville.com

Oliver Buechse Founder My Strategy Source oliver@mysteategysource.org

Naletta Burr Regional Economic Development Director WEDC naletta.burr@wedc.org
David Cagigal Chief Information Officer State of Wisconsin david.cagigal@wisconsin.gov
Matthew Christman Director of Research & Technology The New North mchristman@thenewnorth.com
George Dearborn Director of Community Development Village of Fox Crossing gbearborn@foxcrossingwi.gov
David DeTroye Village Administrator Village of Hortonville admin@vohortonville.com
Angie Dickison State Broadband Director Public Service Commission Angie.Dickison@wisconsin.gov
Kim Flom Development Services Director City of DePere kflom@gmail.de-pere.org
Mitchell Foster Village Administrator Village of Winneconne administrator@winneconnewi.gov
Eric Fowle Executive Director ECWRPC efowle@ecwrpc.org
Joel Gregozeski Town Administrator Town of Greenville joelg@townofgreenville.com
Alan Hartman Board of Directors Chair Angels on the Water eahartman55@gmail.com
Kim Iversen Director   NEW IT Alliance newitalliance@gmail.com
Peggy James Professional Studies UW Parkside james@uwp.edu
Dave Johnson Principal Planner Outagamie County dave.johnson@outagamie.org
Mike Kapp County Board Supervisor Waushara County mikapp1963@gmail.com
Ed Kleckner Calumet County Supervisor Calumet County ekleckner@gmail.com
Bill Kloiber District Director State Senator Roger Roth bill.kloiber@legis.wi.gov
Susan Locke Winnebago County Supervisor Winnebago County susan.locke@co.winnebago.wi.us
Ronald McDonald General Manager Valley Transit Ronald.McDonald@appleton.org
James Moes Director of Community Development Village of Little Chute jim@littlechutewi.org
David Neumann Technology Director GRAEF
Mike Patza Town Planner Town of Grand Chute michael.patza@grandchute.net

Adam Pfefferle GIS Specialist II ECWRPC apfefferle@ecwrpc.org
Dana Racine Community & Economic Development Village of Omro dracine@omro-wi.com
Art Rathjen Strategic Initiatives Director Greater Oshkosh Economic Development Corporation art.rathjen@greateroshkosh.com
Diane Reese Mayor City of New Holstein dreese@wppienergy.org
Matt Rehbein Economic Development Specialist City of Appleton matthew.rehbein@appleton.org
Erin Roznik Design Specialist City of Green Bay erinro@greenbaywi.gov
Martin Rudd Assistant Chancellor for Access Campuses UW Oshkosh ruddm@uwosh.edu
Carrie Rule Outreach Progam Manager UW Oshkosh rulec66@uwosh.edu
Elizabeth Runge Economic Development Planner Bay Lake Regional Planning Commission erunge@baylakerpc.org
Jeffrey Sachse Director of Research UW Oshkosh sachsej@uwosh.edu
Jordan Skiff Public Works Director City of Fond du Lac jskiff@fdl.wi.gov
Keri Solis Economic Development Coordinator Marquette County ksolis@co.marquette.wi.us

Sarah Spang Director of Entrepreneurship & 
Innovation Envision Greater Fond du Lac sspang@envisiongreaterfdl.com

Amanda Stuck State Representative 57th Assembly District Rep. Stuck@legis.wisconsin.gov
Dave Tebo Associate Public Administration Associates dtebo.wi2@gmail.com
Suzette Thibadeau Admin UW Oshkosh thibadea@uwosh.edu
David Thiel Executive Director Waupuaca County Economic Development Corporation wcedc@charter.net
Sarah Van Buren Assoc. Economic Development Planner ECWRPC svanburen@ecwrpc.org
Jake Woodford Asst. to the President Lawrence University jacob.a.woodford@lawrence.edu


